
Day Date Time Code Subject
08.00 IND0513 Introduction to Industrial Engineering

Monday October 19, 2020 10.30 IND1633 Computer Programming
December 14,  2020 13.30 IND3652 Organization and Management of Enterprise System

16.00 IND4372 Industrial Psychology

08.00 IND2952 Engineering Economy
Tuesday October 20, 2020 10.30 IND2032 Optimization Technique
Tuesday December 15, 2020 13.30 IND0613 Mathematics 1

16.00 IND4572 Technopreneurship

08.00 IND1433 Introduction to Engineering and Design
Wednesday October 21, 2020 10.30 UNU0102 Religion
Wednesday December 16, 2020 IND4272 Productivity Analysis and Improvement

13.30 IND3152 Information System

16.00 IND3453 Quality Engineering

08.00 IND1933 Operational Research 1
Thursday October 22, 2020 10.30 IND3053 English for Specific Purpose

Thursday December 17, 2020 13.30 IND0313 Basic Physics and Basic Physics Laboratory 

16.00 IND4473 Project Management

08.00 IND3252 Integrated System Design 2
Friday October 23, 2020 10.30 IND0112 Engineering Material 
Friday December 18, 2020 13.30 IND1833 Mechatronics

16.00 IND6973 Human Resource Management

08.00 IND0213 Engineering Drawing
Monday October 26, 2020 10.30 IND3352 System Modelling
Monday December 21, 2020 13.30 IND1733 Inferential Statistics

13.3 IND 6873 Service Management 

16.00 IND4672 Final Project Proposal Writing

08.00 IND3553 Manufacturing Facility Planning
Tuesday October 27, 2020 10.30 IND0412 Introduction to Business and Economics
Tuesday December 22, 2020 13.30 IND1533 Ergonomics

16.00 UNU0202 Pancasila 
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